

## Greetings from Pine Ridge!

For more than 75 years, Pine Ridge has been serving children, youth, and special needs campers from the West Michigan area. The mission at Pine Ridge is to share and model the message of Jesus in a safe, innovative, and relational setting. Over the last several seasons, the camp has averaged nearly 1,000 campers. As campers are loved and nurtured in a fun and safe environment, many life lasting memories are created and life changing decisions made. Pine Ridge is seeking partners like you to help make our community services possible.

It is my hope that you would consider supporting the Pine Ridge ministry by becoming a financial sponsor. Financial gifts will go to support the Camp ministry. Included on the back of this letter is a list of sponsor opportunities to see what might fit your interests.

22<sup>nd</sup> Annual Tee Up Fore Kids September 19, 2024 Pilgrim's Run Golf Club Pineridgecamp.com/golf

If you choose to make a donation, please fill out the enclosed receipt and return it along with your gift. In addition, for financial donations listed, if you email a business logo to <a href="mailto:kevin@pineridgecamp.com">kevin@pineridgecamp.com</a>, we will use this logo in links to your business through our website. If you would like more details about any of our fundraising events or about the Camp itself, please feel free to call the Camp office at 616.696.8675 or check out our website at <a href="https://www.pineridgecamp.com">www.pineridgecamp.com</a>.

Thank you for your consideration of our request.

Kenn Grifhorst

Serving at Pine Ridge,

Kevin Grifhorst Executive Director

	Event	Golf	Banner	Cart	Meal	Hole
Sponsor	Sponsor	Sponsor	Sponsor	Sponsor	Sponsor	Sponsor
Opportunities	\$5,000	\$2,500	\$1,500	\$1,000	\$500	\$250
4 18 Hole Golfer	х	х				
Admissions						
2 18 Hole Golfer			x	x	x	
Admissions						
5x2 Banner	x	x	x			
Display						
Golf Cart				x		
Displays						
Yard Sign	x	x	x		х	х
Display						
Electronic	x	x	x	x	x	x
Newsletter						
Social Media	x	x	x	x	x	x
& Website						
Event	x	x	x	х	х	x
Program						

Pine Ridge is a 501(c)3 organization and donations may be tax deductible.